Competitor(s)

Hana Nabirahni
Celia Zhou

Coral Anderson
Stacy Piskova
Kiana Schandor
Lauren Lewis
Paige Scott
Kaleigh Chan
Nicole Karadjov
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Angel Wang
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Ainsley Young

Club

Coquitlam SC
Kerrisdale FSC
Vancouver SC
Hollyburn Country Club
Vancouver SC
Vancouver SC
Sungod SC
Connaught SC
Inlet SC
Burnaby FSC
Abbotsford SC
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SKATECANADA

Kaelynn Frankish

Date:

8-Feb-2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:10:08PM

2015 BC Coast WinterSkate

Delta, BC
2015.02.05 to 2015.02.08

STARS5 Girls (U13 Gp1)

Category Result Summary

20.77
17.48
16.82
16.63
16.33
15.53
14.84
14.54
14.07
13.25
13.11

20.77
17.48
16.82
16.63
16.33
15.53
14.84
14.54
14.07
13.25
13.11

Sally Rehorick
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